 Section 5.15 – Collection of Charges, Fees, and Rates: The District will fix, prescribe and collect charges, fees 

and rates for the Water Service which are reasonably fair and nondiscriminatory and which will be at least sufficient 
to yield, during each Fiscal Year, Net Revenues equal to one hundred twenty-five per cent (125%) of the Debt 
Service for such Fiscal Year. 

 Section 5.20 - Continuing Disclosure: The Water District covenants and agrees that it will comply with and carry 
out all of the provisions of the Continuing Disclosure Agreement.  Under the Continuing Disclosure Agreement,

[...]

 Section 5.15 - Amount of Charges, Fees, and Rates: The District will fix, prescribe and collect charges, fees and 
rates for the Water Service which are reasonably fair and nondiscriminatory and which will be at least sufficient 
to yield, during each Fiscal Year, Net Revenues equal to one hundred twenty-five per cent (125%) of the Debt 
Service for such Fiscal Year. 

 Section 5.20 - Continuing Disclosure: The Water District covenants and agrees that it will comply with and carry 
out all of the provisions of the Continuing Disclosure Agreement.  Under the Continuing Disclosure Agreement,